

The Mooresville Museum serves as the primary resource for matters of regional significance by illuminating our past, interpreting the present and envisioning the future.

Membership Information

Membership to the Mooresville Museum depends on public participation to fulfill its mission. Please consider becoming a **Friend of the Mooresville Museum**.

Why become a Friend of the Mooresville Museum:

- To share the significant history of our region;
- To preserve the artifacts of the area;
- To provide a place for others to learn about our rich history;
- To communicate to Town officials and the community that the Museum is important and deserves their support.

Membership	Annual Cost	Benefits	
Level			
Student	\$10	Member privileges for 1 person	
Senior	\$20	Member privileges for 1 person	
Individual	\$30	Member privileges for 1 person	
Family	\$50	Member privileges for 2 adults and their children Copy of Mooresville: The Early Years	
Sponsor	\$100	Member privileges for 3 people. Recognition in the newsletter and online. Copy of Mooresville: The Early Years	
Benefactor	\$250	All benefits associated with Sponsor level. Invitation to dignitary events	
Patron	\$500	All benefits associated with Benefactor level. 3 additional Individual memberships	
Historian	\$1000 (Lifetime membership)	All benefits associated with Patron level. Lifetime Membership	

Membership Application

(Please Print All Information)

The Mooresville Museum is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt corporation. Membership is tax deductible. We accept cash, check, or money order. Make checks or money orders payable to the Mooresville Museum.

Select Membership Level

☐ Student	\$10 annually	
☐ Senior	\$20 annually	
☐ Individual	\$30 annually	
☐ Family	\$50 annually	
☐ Sponsor	\$100 annually	
☐ Patron	\$250 annually	
☐ Benefactor	\$500 annually	
☐ Historian	\$1000 life membership	

General Information

☐ New Membership	□ Renewal	☐ Gift Membership (We notify recipient of gift.)			
Name:	Date	e:			
Address:					
Company:					
Day Phone:Eveni					
Would you like to volunteer?YesNo					
Family Membership Information					
Spouse:C	hildren:				

Mail To:

Mooresville Museum

P.O. Box 186

Mooresville, NC 28115